Revision G (20052026)
© Copyr ight  2026, LogTag® Nor th Amer ica Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.
LogTag® Nor th Amer ica Inc. reserves the r ight  to change this document wi thout not ice.
LogTag® and the dist inct ive shape of  a l l  LogTag® data loggers are registered trademarks of  LogTag Nor th Amer ica Inc.
TEMPERATURE MONITORING AT A GLANCE
TRED30-16R
30 Day Display
External Probe Logger

Not Included
Popular Compat ible Probes:
Order Code Exposed
Tip Length
Tip
Diameter
Cable
Length
ST100K-15 65mm ø3.2mm 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100K-30 65mm ø3.2mm 3m (9’10”)
ST100S-15 22.5mm ø5mm 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100S-30 22.5mm ø5mm 3m (9’10”)
Glycol  Buffer
Not Included
Order Code: Glycol  Buffer-70ml
Wall  Mount